Name

Nolan Wright
Klay Jackson
Quincy Tanovan
Laki Fagaautau
Logan Rogers
Logan La Tray
Channer Rusk
Zxavian Stauber
Xavier Kelley
Quinn Stutsman
Max Braunstein
Carter Duckworth
Aiden Simmons
Cole Turrell

Junior Varsity

Name

Mark Mclin
Zxavian Stauber
Owen McGrath
Kaden Kirk
Idris Steffen
Nolan Foucault
Clyde Stevenson
Max Braunstein
Quinn Stutsman
Sean Mcmahon
Logan La Tray
Rhys Scheer

SEHOME MARINERS
2025-26 Boys Basketball

Varsity
Height
510"
510"
511"
6'2"
6'2"
6'0"
510"
6'0"
6'3"
511"
6'2"
6'3"
6'2"
6'2"

Height
5'9"
6'0"
6'2"
6'0"
s'11
6' 1"
5'6"
6' 2"
s'11
6'0"
6'0"
6'2"

Position
Guard
Guard
Guard

Forward
Center

Forward
Guard

Forward

Forward

Forward
Guard

Forward
Center
Center

Position
Guard
Forward
Forward
Guard
Forward
Forward
Guard
Guard
Forward
Forward
Forward
Center

Year
12
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
10
10
12
12
12

Year
10
11
10

11
11
10
10
10
10
11
11

Head Coach
Brad Jackson

Assistants
Patrick McEvoy
Sam Hoffman

Yolunteers
Mike Johnson
JJ Aguire
Justin Garcia
Jack Craighead

Athletic Trainer
Maggie Hite

Statistician
Allison Wood

Band Director

Chase Kobylarz & The Sehome Pep Band

Cheer Advisor
Amanda Kohonen

Assistant Michaela Homer

Cheerleaders
Pace Airth
Leiden Baldridge
Cate Brady
Lily Bridgeforth
Catriona Frazier
Lauren Gongwer
Phoebe Graham
Emma Jenkins
Claire Mellick
Lexi Monroe
Hazel Terry

Superintendent
Dr. Greg Baker

District AD
James Hayes
Principal
Sonia Cole
Asst Principal
Mike Couto
Camille Mora ED.D

Athletic Director
Colin Cushman

Athletic Assistant
Kristin Cerenzia







